T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
© 2003-2007, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.  FCP1-00-2001  Revision 1A 2.23.07
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
FCP1 Fiber Cleaning Pack
AFL Telecommunications offers a complete selection of Noyes brand fiber optic
cleaning kits for field cleaning of connector end faces in fiber frames, adapters and
on jumpers. Using our exclusive FCC2 non-hazardous cleaning fluid and CCT molded

Optical or video microscope for end-face inspection
See individual data sheets for specification on individual supplies.
Ordering Information
A wide variety of pre-stocked kits makes ordering easy. Choose from the standard
kits listed on the page 2 or call us at 800-321-5298 for a custom kit to meet your
application needs. To keep your cleaning kits stocked and ready for use, page 3 lists
individual cleaning items (refills).
continued on the next page
T e s t  &  I n s p e c t i o n
© 2003-2007, AFL Telecommunications, all rights reserved.  FCP1-00-2001  Revision 1A 2.23.07
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2
FCP1 Cleaning Kits Selection & Restocking Guide
continued on the next page
Cleaning Supplies
AFL Telecommunications offers a complete selection of Noyes brand fiber optic
cleaning kits for field cleaning of connector end faces in fiber frames, adapters,
and on jumpers. Using our exclusive FCC2 non-hazardous cleaning fluid and CCT
molded cleaning tips, the FCP1 Series of kits delivers compact, safe, easy to use,
reliable cleaning for all types of fiber optic connector end faces including Military
and Multiple Fiber Ferrule designs.
A wide variety of pre-stocked kits make ordering easy. Choose from the following
standard kits or call us at 800-321-5298 for a custom kit to meet your application
needs.
Each kit consists of a wall or rack mountable carry case, FCC2 cleaning fluid, and color-coded instructions.
Each VS300 Scope includes 2.5 mm Universal Cap.
Each stick is double ended, designed for two (2) cleanings.
Part Number Old Part
Number
CCTS-25-0900
40 pieces for FC,
SC, ST adapters
BLUE
CCTS-12-0900
40 pieces for LC,
MU adapters
GREEN
CCTS-16-0900
40 pieces for D4 and
Mil socket adapters
ORANGE
CCTP-25-0900
20 pieces for all
connector end
YELLOW
CCTX-MT-0900
20 pieces for MTP,
MPO, MPX
PINK
Cletop Type VS 300
View
Safe
Scope
Soft Case Cleaning Kits
FCP1-00-0900 1 1 2 A
FCP1-00-0901 1 2 SB
FCP1-00-0902 1 2
FCP1-00-0903 1 1 1 2 2
FCP1-00-0904 1 1 2 6
FCP1-00-0905 1 1 1 2 SB
FCP1-00-0906 1 1 1 2
FCP1-00-0907 FCP1-37A 3 1 1 1
FCP1-00-0908 FCP1-37B 3 1 1 1 SB
FCP1-00-0909 FCP1-25D 3 1
FCP1-00-0912 FCP1-25F 5 1
FCP1-00-0913 FCP1-25A 3 1 SB
FCP1-00-0914 FCP1-37C 2 1 1 SB
FCP1-00-0915 FCP1-37D 3 1 1 4 1
FCP1-00-0916 FCP1-GBE1 1 1 1 SB 1
FCP1-00-0917 FCP1-LM1 2 2 6
FCP1-01-0900 1 2 A 1
FCP1-01-0901 1 2 1
FCP1-01-0902 1 1 1 2 SB 1 2